2019-20 INVEST IN ALAMO

Alamo PTA & Friends of Alamo School Foundation

The Alamo School PTA and Friends of Alamo School Foundation's overall fundraising goal for this school year is to raise at least \$340,000. Any amount you can give will help our students.

Donor Information			
Parent/Guardian # 1 Name:			
Address:	Zip:		
Primary Phone:	Email:		
Parent /Guardian # 2 Name:			
Primary Phone:	Email:		
Student #1 Name:	Teacher:		Grade:
Student #2 Name:	Teacher:		Grade:
Student #3 Name:	Teacher:		Grade:
Student #4 Name:	Teacher:		Grade:
Invest in Alamo Donation			
Each year, we need families to financially support key programs at our school. There are a variety of ways you can help out. Some people make annual contributions in a lump sum. Some prefer to spread their contributions over the course of a year. Online contributions can be conveniently made at <u>www.friendsofalamo.org/invest</u> . All contributions are 100% tax deductible!			
I have enclosed cash or check in the amount of \$			
I have contributed via credit card online in the amount of:		Lump Sum \$ Monthly Contribution \$ /month for months	
I plan to contribute via credit card online in the amount of: \$			
I would like more information before contributing.			

DOES YOUR EMPLOYER MATCH?

Your employer may match your donations, doubling the benefit! For a list of current known companies who provide employee matches, please check our website at <u>www.friendsofalamo.org/invest</u>. If your company is not on the list, please check with your Human Resource Manager—we can help with the required paperwork. If you plan to do an employee match, please write your donation to Friends of Alamo School Foundation.

Please enclose this form with your cash or check payable to "Alamo School" in the attached envelope and:

- Return envelope to PTA drop box in School Office or to your child's teacher.
- Or mail to: Alamo Elementary School, 250 23rd Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94121

If you have questions, please visit http://www.friendsofalamo.org/invest or contact the FASF Chair, Chris Wright at <u>cjwinsf@gmail.com</u>.